
 

 
 
T E R M I N -  U N D  F E R I E N K A L E N D E R  2 0 2 4 / 2 0 2 5  
 
 
Beginn des Schuljahres: 09.09.2024 
 
Herbstferien: Montag, 28.10.2024 – Fr, 01.11.2024 (inkl. Nationalfeiertag am Sa, 26.10.2024, 
Allerheiligen am Fr, 01.11.2024, Allerseelen am Sa, 02.11.2024) 

 
Maria Empfängnis: So, 08.12.2024 
 
Weihnachtsferien: Mo, 23.12.2024 – Mo, 06.01.2025 (inkl. gesetzlicher Feiertage) 
 
Semesterferien: Mo, 10.02.2025 – So, 16.02.2025 
 
Landesfeiertag: Mi, 19.03.2025 
 
Osterferien: Sa, 12.04.2025 – Mo, 21.04.2025 (inkl. gesetzlicher Feiertag am Ostermontag) 
 
Staatsfeiertag: Do, 01.05.2025 
 
Schulfrei: Fr, 02.05.2025 (schulautonom freier Tag)  

 
Christi Himmelfahrt: Do, 29.05.2025 
 
Schulfrei: Fr, 30.05.2025 (gemäß Verordnung der Bildungsdirektion für Tirol) 

 
Pfingstmontag: Mo, 09.06.2025 
 
Fronleichnam: Do, 19.06.2025 
 
Schulfrei: Fr, 20.06.2025 (gemäß Verordnung der Bildungsdirektion für Tirol) 

 
Sommerferien: Sa, 05.07.2025 – So, 07.09.2025 
 
Beginn des Schuljahres 2025/2026: Mo, 08.09.2025 

 

Stand vom 09.09.2024   
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H O L I D A Y  S C H E D U L E  2 0 2 4 / 2 0 2 5  
 
 
Start of the new school year: 09.09.2024 
 
Autumn holidays: Monday, 28.10.2024 - Fri, 01.11.2024 (incl. bank holidays on Sat, 26.10.2024, All 
Saints' Day on Fri, 01.11.2024, All Souls' Day on Sat, 02.11.2024) 

 
Conception of Mary: Sun, 08.12.2024 
 
Christmas holidays: Mon, 23.12.2024 - Mon, 06.01.2025 (incl. public holidays) 
 
Semester break: Mon, 10.02.2025 - Sun, 16.02.2025 
 
Bank holidays: Wed, 19.03.2025 
 
Easter holidays: Sat, 12.04.2025 - Mon, 21.04.2025 (incl. public holiday on Easter Monday) 

 
Bank holidays: Thu, 01.05.2025 
 
School holiday: Fri, 02.05.2025 
 
Ascension Day: Thu, 29.05.2025 
 
School holiday: Fri, 30.05.2025 (in accordance with the regulation of the Tyrolean Directorate of Education) 

 
Whit Monday: Mon, 09.06.2025 
 
Corpus Christi: Thu, 19.06.2025 
 
School holiday: Fri, 20.06.2025 (in accordance with the regulation of the Tyrolean Directorate of Education) 

 
Summer holidays: Sat, 05.07.2025 - Sun, 07.09.2025 
 
Start of the school year 2025/2026: Mon, 08.09.2025 
 
 

Update 09.09.2024   
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